DESCRIPTION
The Model 276B3 Current Transformer is a ring-type
3-phase current transformer (CT) for currents from 50 to
1200 amps.  The Model 276B3 has an accuracy rating
of ±2% for 50-100 amp CT’s and ±1% over 100 amps at
60Hz.  This CT also features a 25-400Hz frequency
range and #8-32 brass secondary terminals.  Polarity
markings are stamped on the transformer.  The Model
276B3 is UL Recognized and CSA Certified.
DIMENSIONS:  500 - 1200 Amps DIMENSIONS:  50 - 400 Amps
SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Ratio Max VA
for 1% accuracy
Secondary Winding
Resistance at 167º F
276B3-50 50:5 2.5 .0153
276B3-100 100:5 2.5 .0306
276B3-150 150:5 7.5 .0459
276B3-200 200:5 10 .0612
276B3-250 250:5 12 .0765
276B3-300 300:5 20 .0919
276B3-400 400:5 25 .122
276B3-500 500:5 5 .0643
276B3-600 600:5 10 .0771
276B3-750 750:5 15 .0964
276B3-800 800:5 15 .1030
276B3-1000 1000:5 20 .1290
276B3-1200 1200:5 25 .1540
 Monitor 3-phase currents
 from 50-1200 amps
 25 - 400Hz
 Brass stud secondary terminals